## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the Signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the following email address:
<u>bryce.moore@icevonline.com</u> .
CEV Multimedia, LLC
BY: Bryce Moore Digitally signed by Bryce Moore Date: 2023.09.13 15:45:22 -05'00' Date: 09/13/2023
Printed Name: <u>Bryce Moore</u> Title/Position: <u>VP of Business Operations</u>
2. Subscribing LEA
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the <u>Greenbrier School District</u> and the Provider.  **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER  NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **
BY: Tanya Sawrie Date: 02/02/2024
Printed Name: Tanya SawrieTitle/Position: Director of IT
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Cutter Morning Star School
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:
Name: Tanya Sawrie
Title: Director of IT
Address: 2801 Spring St, Hot Springs, AR 71901
Telephone Number: 501-262-2414
Email: tanya.sawrie@cmseagles.net